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
$2,000 / 2br - 878ft2 - Light and Bright (Abbotsford)
NEW PRICE - Top floor Western exposured light and bright condo which shows like brand new with many new features. This condo features: bedroom split on either side of the living room for privacy, new kitchen plus bathrooms, new flooring & fresh paint. There is one parking spot in the underground along with a storage locker. No smokers or pets please. Michael Tremayne Keller Williams Elite Realty. If this ad is still up it is still available.
f66bb2294bf63d0db0aecea4b7004aa4@hous.craigslist.org
$2,300 / 3br - 1340ft2 - Upper Portion of House (Bateman Area)
3 bedroom / 2 bath upper portion of a home in the Bateman East Abbotsford area available November 15th. Bateman Secondary / Clayburn Middle and Dr. Thomas Swift Catchments. Walking distance to all levels of schools. 1340 sq. ft. / 2 driveway parking spot, additional parking on the street if needed. Could be room for your RV too, Garage used by owner. Storage available in part of backyard shed. Great family neighborhood, large yard (room for the children's toys) and patio area. Home owner, lives in the basement suite. Looking for long-term, responsible and considerate tenants who will treat the home as their own. Absolutely no smoking/vaping or use of any kind of drugs in or around the house (including marijuana). Pets considered with suitable pet deposit.
69c2ff8904b5344abf5873e8983e3c4d@hous.craigslist.org
$2,400 / 1br - 1 Bedroom + Den Charming apartment (Abbotsford)
Welcome home to your cozy and spacious 1 bedroom plus den apartment, offering the perfect blend of comfort and functionality. Located in the heart of a vibrant community, this thoughtfully designed space is available for rent at $2300 per month, with utilities included.
Key Features: Bedrooms: 1 Bedroom + Den, Size: 672 sqft, Rent: $2400/month (Utilities Included)
In-unit washer & dryer, 2 underground parking spots.
6bd307e59fa834d1b1687363f707e2d6@hous.craigslist.org
$2,400 / 2br - Two Bedroom Condo with Loft (Abbotsford)
Bedrooms: 2 + loft, Bathrooms: 2, Parking: 2 underground, Pets: A Small Pet with Owner Approval
No smoking, Utilities: not included, Available: December 1st, One Year Lease Required
Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, This condo has a great layout with spiral staircase to a loft. Vaulted ceiling and big windows in the living area, big kitchen and a laundry room with lots of space.Unit comes with 2 parking spots. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1
Mission:  
$1,200 / 300ft2 - Small bachelor suite (Near mission Town Center)
This small bachelor suite has its own washier , walk in closet , shared drier , suitable for one person or one person with a cat , it has its own full washroom and private entrance . small kitchenette , available now . It is side by side duplex --the bachelor suite and two bedrooms suite .
it locate in a very quiet , peaceful and great neighborhood , 7 minutes driving to Mission town center, shopping mall and all stores and restaurants . This is no smoke property , please tell us your job , move in date needed , reason for moving and so on , we only response to qualified tenants .
c889bdb3016934a2a6b28486b32d1d42@hous.craigslist.org
$1,375 / 1br - 710ft2 - 1 Br 1 Bathroom Private Laundry and storage Basement Suite (Mission)
Near 7th & Stave Lake Street
**Cozy 1 Bedroom Basement Suite Rental - Perfect for Comfortable Living** Move-in date for Dec 1st or after. Looking for a charming and affordable 1-bedroom basement suite (with high ceilings) that offers both comfort and convenience? Look no further! We are delighted to present our cozy 1-bedroom basement suite available for rent. This suite provides a private and tranquil living space that you can call home. **Key Features:** 1. **Pet Friendly** We are pet friendly for 1 dog or 2 cats.
27bbf796c3053a3bad52a41aa5fed3ec@hous.craigslist.org
$1,400 / 2br - 1061ft2 - 2 Bedroom basement for rent (Mission)
2 bedroom and 1 full bath basement available from 1 december ,Very nice and clean , open space includes laundry , electricity,wifi, close to Mission Sikh temple , bus stop side by house ,Superstore , Walmart , hwy 7, school , no pets . No smoking of any kind PLEASE.
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